
Outer Island Visitor Schedule 2019

CSCU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Phone email

Shaun Roche 3-Jun 10:30 am - 2:00 pm 25 US F&WS Conte School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 4-Jun 10:30 am - 2:00 pm 25 US F&WS Hill Central School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 5-Jun 10:30 am - 2:00 pm 25 US F&WS King Robinson School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 6-Jun 10:30 am - 2:00 pm 25 US F&WS Worthington Hooker School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 7-Jun 10:30 am - 2:00 pm 25 US F&WS King Robinson School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 10-Jun 9:30 am - 1:00 pm 25 Columbus Academy Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 11-Jun 9:30 am - 1:00 pm 20 St Bridget School Michelle Carroll mcarroll@stbridgetschool.org

Interns 12-Jun 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm 15 New Haven Arts & Ideas Jim Lockhart friendsofouterisland@gmail.com

Shaun Roche 17-Jun 10:30 am - 2:00 pm 25 US F&WS Conte School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 18-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 30 Brass City Charter School Becca Caravello bcaravello@brasscitycharter.org

Interns 19-Jun 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm 15 New Haven Arts & Ideas Jim Lockhart friendsofouterisland@gmail.com

Interns 20-Jun 10:30 am - 2:00 pm 10 Highstead Foundation Spencer Meyer smeyer@highstead.net

Interns 26-Jun 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm 18 Yale Emerging Infections Program Amber Maslar amber.maslar@yale.edu

Interns 29-Jun 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 15 Tessier Group Slissa Tessier elissamtessier@gmail.com

Interns 6-Jul 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 10 Diane Stark Group Diane Stark dianstrk@aol.com

Interns 11-Jul 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 10 SCSU EVE 537 Vincent Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

Interns 18-Jul 10:30 am - 12:30 pm 10 Highstead Foundation (Redding, CT) Jody Cologgi jcologgi@highstead.net

Interns 20-Jul 9:30 am - 1:30 pm 12 Watercolor Event Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Interns 26-Jul 9:30 am - 12:00 pm 15 New Haven Land Trust Schooner Camp Cori Merchant cori.merchant@newhavenlandtrust.org

Interns 5-Aug 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 8 Arts Escape, Southbury CT Linda Marino BButler@artsescape.org
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CSCU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Phone email

Interns 9-Aug 9:30 am - 12:00 pm 10 New Haven Land Trust Schooner Camp Cori Merchant cori.merchant@newhavenlandtrust.org

Interns 14-Aug 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 12 Friends of Stewart B. McKinney FOI friendsofouterisland@gmail.com

Island Keeper 16-Aug 10:00 am - 11:30 am 25 Integrated Refugee & Immigrant Services Laurel McCormack lmccormack@irisct.org

Island Keeper 18-Aug 11:00 am - 2:00 pm 20 FOI Yoga Day Sally Noel friendsofouterisland@gmail.com

Island Keeper 23-Aug 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 30 Bill Smith Group Bill Smith thimbleislandsferry@gmail.com

Island Keeper 28-Aug 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 15 Shoreline Catholic Academy Jenny Smith thimbleislandsferry@gmail.com

Island Keeper 9-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 10-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 11-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 12-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 13-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 15-Sep 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 20 Southeastern CT Kayak Adventurers Carolyn Van Gemert carolyn.vangemert@yale.edu

Island Keeper 16-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 17-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 18-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 19-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 20-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 23-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 24-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 26-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 27-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
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